360-031-12
360-031-12
All specification changes
without prior notice
Technical Data
Material
Electrical
Mechanical

Height Over PC-Board 13mm
P.20
HOW TO ORDER :
No. of PoleSeries No. Pitch
1   7.5mm
2   15mm
Wire Guard
1    With
2    Without
Color
1   Grey
2   Blue
3   Black
3  6  0           X X     X           X    X
** To avoid accumulated
    tolerance-variations